CYPRESS PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE
OPTICAL AND IMAGE SENSING SOLUTIONS
 SEPTEMBER 2009
Automotive • CapSense™ Capacitive Touch Sensing • Clocks and
Buffers • Lighting and Power Control • Memories • Optical and
Image Sensing • Physical Layer Device • PSoC® Programmable
System-on-CHip • TrueTouch™ Touch Screen Solutions • USB
Solutions • West Bridge® Peripheral Controllers • Wireless/RF

Pixel kernels 32 x 1
32 Even kernels
Part Number Key
CY I Group Process Color Resolution Function Revision “-” Package Glass Temp Spec
CY Cypress I Image Sensor I4 IBIS4 S Standard M Monochrome 300 640 x 480 A A “-” H JLCC D D263 C S Space qualified
I5 IBIS5 F epi 15 N Mono Micro Lens 250 512 x 512 B Q LCC E D263 AR ES Engineering
Samples
L1 LUPA C Color 1000 1024 x 1024 G PGA H BK7G18 AR
L2 LUPA 2 E Color Micro Lens 1300 1280 x 1024 B BGA Q Quartz
S1 STAR 4000 2048 x 2048 W Windowless
H1 HAS 6600 2210 x 3002
014K 3048 x 4560
Contact us
© 2009 Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Job line: 0909/JONA/FLINE   |   Part number: 2-0909Q3PSG
CYPRESS HEADQUARTERS
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation
198 Champion Court
San Jose, CA 95134 USA
Tel: +1 (408) 943-2600
Fax: +1 (408) 943-6848
Toll-free: +1 (800) 858-1810 (U.S. only)
AUTOMOTIVE
CLOCKS AND BUFFERS
IMAGE SENSORS
LASER NAVIGATION
LIGHTING AND POWER
CONTROL
MEMORIES
PHYSICAL LAYER DEVICES
PSoC TECHNOLOGY
CapSense TECHNOLOGY
TrueTouch TECHNOLOGY
USB CONTROLLERS
WEST BRIDGE CONTROLLERS
WIRELESS/RF
CYPRESS EDUCATION—
UNIVERSITY ALLIANCE
ONLINE TECHNICAL SUPPORT
CyPros® CERTIFIED CONSULTANTS
CYPRESS ONLINE STORE
THIRD-PARTY USER FORUM
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON CYPRESS SOLUTIONS:
ABOUT CYPRESS
Cypress delivers high-performance, mixed-signal, programmable solutions that provide customers
with rapid time-to-market and exceptional system value. Cypress offerings include the PSoC
Programmable System-on-Chip, USB controllers, general-purpose programmable clocks, and
memories. Cypress also offers wired and wireless connectivity solutions ranging from its CyFi
Low-Power RF solution, to West Bridge and EZ-USB FX2LP controllers that enhance connectivity
and performance in multimedia handsets. Cypress serves numerous markets, including consumer,
computation, data communications, automotive and industrial. Cypress trades on the NYSE
under the ticker symbol CY. Visit Cypress online at www.cypress.com.
CYPRESS PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE